
A p p e t i z e r s 
P IGS IN  A  BLANKET  

CH IPOTLE  MEATBALLS

ASSORTED CANAPES

CHEESE BOARD

SP INACH ART ICOKE D IP

Holiday
M  E  N  U

SHR IMP COCKTA IL

SOUTHWEST  EGGROLLS

ANT IPASTA D ISPLAY

BACON WRAPPED SHR IMP

S a l a d
HOL IDAY SALAD

mixed greens ,  mandar in  o ranges ,  f resh  s l i ced  pears ,  c ranber r ies ,  sh redded car ro t s .

se rved  w i th  poppyseed dress ing

(not included in entrée price. priced to serve 50 people)

(included with entrée)

E n t r é e
CHICKEN MARSALA                                                                

pan  f r ied  ch icken  topped w i th  a  mushroom marsa la  sauce

(price includes salad, one vegetable, one starch, and dessert)

TUSCAN CHICKEN                                                                  

g r i l l ed  ch icken  topped w i th  a  Tuscan  c ream sauce

LEMON CREAM SALMON                                                                   

pan  f r ied  sa lmon topped w i th  lemon c ream sauce

CHIPOTLE  SALMON                                                              

pan  f r ied  sa lmon topped w i th  ch ipot le  tomato  sauce

$35

$35

$40

$40

$125

$130

$140

$140

$150

$150

$175

$175

$200



HERB ROASTED PORKLOIN                                                    

s l i ced  pork  lo in  topped w i th  rosemary  au  jus

S IRLOIN  STEAK                                                                     

g r i l l ed  s teak  topped w i th  a  horse rad i sh  sauce

KC STR IP                                                                              

g r i l l ed  s teak  topped w i th  g r i l l ed  on ion  and bacon

F I LET  M IGNON                                                                     

g r i l l ed  s teak  wrapped in  bacon  w i th  a  horse rad i sh  sauce

FLANK  STEAK                                                                        

s l i ced  s teak  topped w i th  a  hunte r  sauce

$30

$35

$40

$45

$50

C a r v i n g   S t a t i o n s

(plated only)

(plated only)

(plated only)

(plated only)

(price includes salad, one vegetable, one starch, and dessert)

HONEY GLAZED HAM 

PORK LOIN  

TOP S IRLOIN

PR IME R IB  

BLACK PEPPER CUSTED BEEF  TENDERLOIN                                                                     

$25

$35

$40

$45

$55



D e s s e r t (pick one per entrée choice)

CHEESECAKE

RED VELVET  CAKE

SWEET  POTATO P IE                                                                                     

S t a r c h e s (pick one per entrée choice) 

TWICE BAKED POTATO CASSEROLE

ROASTED POTATOES

AU GRAT IN  POTATOES

ROASTED GARL IC MASHED POTATOE

                                                                                

Contact: Nikki Martinek
785.409.4931
nikki.martinek@k1team.com

V e g t a b l e s (pick one per entrée choice) 

SQUASH MEDLEY

GREEN BEANS

HONEY BUTTER  CARROTS

ACORN & BUTTERNUT  SQUASH 

STEAMED BROCCOL I  &  CARROTS

                                                                                     


