

liday

MENU

Appetizers (not included in entrée price. priced to serve 50 people)

PIGS IN A BLANKET	\$125	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$150
CHIPOTLE MEATBALLS	\$130	SOUTHWEST EGGROLLS	\$175
ASSORTED CANAPES	\$140	ANTIPASTA DISPLAY	\$175
CHEESE BOARD	\$140	BACON WRAPPED SHRIMP	\$200
SPINACH ARTICOKE DIP	\$150		

S a l a d (included with entrée)

HOLIDAY SALAD

mixed greens, mandarin oranges, fresh sliced pears, cranberries, shredded carrots. served with poppyseed dressing

Entrée (price includes salad, one vegetable, one starch, and dessert)

CHICKEN MARSALA pan fried chicken topped with a mushroom marsala sauce	\$35
TUSCAN CHICKEN grilled chicken topped with a Tuscan cream sauce	\$35
LEMON CREAM SALMON pan fried salmon topped with lemon cream sauce	\$40
CHIPOTLE SALMON pan fried salmon topped with chipotle tomato sauce	\$40

HERB ROASTED PORKLOIN sliced pork loin topped with rosemary au jus	\$30
SIRLOIN STEAK (plated only) grilled steak topped with a horseradish sauce	\$35
KC STRIP (plated only) grilled steak topped with grilled onion and bacon	\$40
FLANK STEAK _(plated only) sliced steak topped with a hunter sauce	\$45
FILET MIGNON (plated only) grilled steak wrapped in bacon with a horseradish sauce	\$50

Carving Stations

(price includes salad, one vegetable, one starch, and dessert)

HONEY GLAZED HAM	\$25
PORK LOIN	\$35
TOP SIRLOIN	\$40
PRIME RIB	\$45
BLACK PEPPER CUSTED BEEF TENDERLOIN	\$55

Vegtables (pick one per entrée choice)

SQUASH MEDLEY GREEN BEANS HONEY BUTTER CARROTS ACORN & BUTTERNUT SQUASH STEAMED BROCCOLI & CARROTS

Starches (pick one per entrée choice)

TWICE BAKED POTATO CASSEROLE ROASTED POTATOES AU GRATIN POTATOES ROASTED GARLIC MASHED POTATOE

Dessert (pick one per entrée choice)

CHEESECAKE RED VELVET CAKE SWEET POTATO PIE

Contact: Nikki Martinek 785.409.4931 nikki.martinek@klteam.com